BANKURA UNIVERSITY



(West Bengal Act XIX of 2013- Bankura University Act, 2013) Main Campus, Bankura Block-II, P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura, Pin- 722155, West Bengal

Office of the Registrar

RO/BKU/586B/2023 Date: 15.09,2023

Anti-Ragging Monitoring Cell

- 1. Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bankura University Chairman
- 2. Dr. Saurabh Dutta, Registrar (Addl. Charge) Bankura University
- 3. Prof. Jayanta Kumar Saha, Dean (Officiating) Bankura University
- 4. Dr. Saurabh Dutta, Inspector of Colleges, Bankura University -Convenor

Sd/-**Registrar (Addl. Charge)**

Copy forwarded to:

- 1. Prof. Jayanta Kumar Saha, Dean (Officiating) Bankura University
- 2. Dr. Saurabh Dutta, Inspector of Colleges, Bankura University -Convenor
- 3. Secretary to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Bankura University
- 4. Guard File

Sd/-**Registrar (Addl. Charge)**